Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 50 Garcons, 400m Libre 11-12 ans
01/12/2024 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024
Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA
11 ans
1. BLAMPAIN, Augustin 13 WN BEL 5:18.98 5:08.88 324
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:52.98 39.50 250m: 3:11.61 39.14 350m: 4:31.35 39.49
100m: 1:13.48 39.03 200m:  2:32.47 39.49 300m: 3:51.86 40.25 400m: 5:08.88 37.53
2. DUPUIS, Clément 13 PERRON BEL 5:13.75 5:11.25 317
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m:  1:53.98 39.65 250m: 3:13.44 39.75 350m: 4:33.32 39.88
100m: 1:14.33 39.27 200m:  2:33.69 39.71 300m: 3:53.44 40.00 400m: 5:11.25 37.93
3. DEHOUST, Nolann 13 MHN BEL 5:21.54 5:17.18 299
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:53.51 40.04 250m: 3:16.10 41.42 350m: 4:38.27 40.63
100m: 1:13.47 39.66 200m: 2:34.68 41.17 300m: 3:57.64 41.54 400m: 5:17.18 38.91
4. BEELEN, Maximilien 13 BOUST BEL 5:24.89 5:24.19 280
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 1:58.97 41.74 250m: 3:22.94 41.87 350m: 4:45.92 41.56
100m: 1:17.23 40.46 200m: 2:41.07 42.10 300m: 4:04.36 41.42 400m: 5:24.19 38.27
5. GUILLEAUME, Jeremiah 13 MOSAN BEL 5:46.78 5:25.12 278
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 1:59.03 41.63 250m: 3:21.61 41.50 350m: 4:44.67 41.43
100m: 1:17.40 40.34 200m: 2:40.11 41.08 300m: 4:03.24 41.63 400m: 5:25.12 40.45
6. DELARGE, Edouard 13 PERRON BEL 5:21.95 5:25.77 276
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:59.78 41.41 250m: 3:23.92 42.25 350m: 4:46.88 40.92
100m: 1:18.37 41.49 200m: 2:41.67 41.89 300m: 4:05.96 42.04 400m: 5:25.77 38.89
7. BAMPS, Martin 13 PERRON BEL 5:24.16 5:26.30 275
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:00.49 42.04 250m: 3:25.39 42.40 350m: 4:48.91 41.79
100m: 1:18.45 41.73 200m: 2:42.99 42.50 300m: 4:07.12 41.73 400m: 5:26.30 37.39
8. HAESEBROEK, Alex 13 WN BEL 5:44.81 5:30.41 265
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:01.20 42.64 250m: 3:25.67 42.04 350m: 4:50.48 42.21
100m: 1:18.56 41.65 200m:  2:43.63 42.43 300m: 4:08.27 42.60 400m: 5:30.41 39.93
9. ISTOC, Anton 13 WN BEL 6:08.80 5:32.22 260
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m:  2:02.89 42.83 250m: 3:29.36 43.37 350m: 4:52.06 40.22
100m: 1:20.06 42.47 200m: 2:45.99 43.10 300m: 4:11.84 42.48 400m: 5:32.22 40.16
10. THONET, Simon 13 PERRON BEL 5:57.48 5:36.64 250
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:03.80 43.22 250m: 3:31.16 43.66 350m: 4:56.57 42.89
100m: 1:20.58 42.76 200m:  2:47.50 43.70 300m: 4:13.68 42.52 400m: 5:36.64 40.07
11. DETHIER, Axel 13 MOSAN BEL 5:34.05 5:37.79 248
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:04.54 43.48 250m: 3:31.37 43.33 350m: 4:57.55 43.21
100m: 1:21.06 42.85 200m: 2:48.04 43.50 300m: 4:14.34 42.97 400m: 5:37.79 40.24
12. CASSEREAU, Gauthier 13 WN BEL 6:07.02 5:51.53 220
50m: 39.77 39.77 150m:  2:08.67 44.68 250m: 3:39.53 45.53 350m: 5:09.48 43.65
100m: 1:23.99 44.22 200m:  2:54.00 45.33 300m: 4:25.83 46.30 400m: 5:51.53 42.05
13. DA SILVEIRA, Adriel 13 PERRON BEL 6:27.03 6:02.08 201
50m: 41.23 41.23 150m: 2:15.83 47.74 250m: 3:48.49 45.38 350m: 5:19.23 44,97
100m: 1:28.09 46.86 200m: 3:03.11 47.28 300m: 4:34.26 45.77 400m: 6:02.08 42.85
14. DE COSTER, Théo 13 WN BEL 6:36.88 6:04.41 197
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:09.21 46.95 250m: 3:44.25 48.03 350m: 5:20.68 48.10
100m: 1:22.26 44.09 200m:  2:56.22 47.01 300m: 4:32.58 48.33 400m: 6:04.41 43.73
15. LINTHOUT, Loic 13 BOUST BEL 7:16.69 6:10.15 188
50m: 42.09 42.09 150m:  2:17.85 48.08 250m: 3:53.65 47.93 350m: 5:28.38 46.45
100m: 1:29.77 47.68 200m: 3:05.72 47.87 300m: 4:41.93 48.28 400m: 6:10.15 41.77
16. LUCAS, Yanis 13 ONS BEL 6:10.90 6:14.74 181
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:17.23 46.57 250m: 3:53.05 48.18 350m: 5:28.18 47.30
100m: 1:30.66 47.85 200m:  3:04.87 47.64 300m: 4:40.88 47.83 400m: 6:14.74 46.56
17. DETRY BEKAERT, Nathan 13 TAN BEL 6:29.87 6:15.21 181
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m:  2:16.45 47.48 250m: 3:53.62 48.69 350m: 5:29.16 47.03
100m: 1:28.97 47.94 200m: 3:04.93 48.48 300m: 4:42.13 48.51 400m: 6:15.21 46.05
18. DE SCHRYVER, Robin 13 HELIOS BEL 7:11.40 6:54.24 134
50m: 45.91 4591 150m: 2:32.29 53.57 250m: 4:20.52 53.96 350m: 6:05.69 51.87

100m: 1:38.72 52.81 200m:  3:26.56 54.27 300m: 5:13.82 53.30 400m: 6:54.24 48.55
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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 50, Gargons, 400m Libre

12 ans
1. MOLINA FUEYO, Esteban 12 WN BEL 4:52.47
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:46.34 36.77 250m: 3:00.39
100m: 1:09.57 36.47 200m:  2:23.31 36.97 300m: 3:37.34
2. SCHEPERS, Thimothee 12 PERRON BEL 4:51.91
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m:  1:46.22 36.83 250m: 3:00.14
100m: 1:09.39 36.85 200m:  2:23.19 36.97 300m: 3:36.62
3. RAMET, Ethan 12 STD BEL 5:13.56
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:51.23 38.48 250m: 3:07.98
100m: 1:12.75 38.38 200m:  2:29.64 38.41 300m: 3:46.59
4. DELANNOYE, Tom 12 PERRON BEL 5:09.86
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m:  1:52.33 38.68 250m: 3:09.61
100m: 1:13.65 38.54 200m:  2:30.94 38.61 300m: 3:48.67
5. SEYDI, Yanis 12 BOUST BEL 5:21.97
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m:  1:52.99 40.55 250m: 3:14.31
100m: 1:12.44 38.55 200m:  2:33.50 40.51 300m: 3:55.47
6. D'EUGENIO, Andrea 12 MHN BEL 5:27.14
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m:  1:53.90 39.97 250m: 3:14.81
100m: 1:13.93 39.01 200m:  2:34.70 40.80 300m: 3:55.64
7. MOTTISS, Rayan 12 MOSAN BEL 5:18.45
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m:  1:57.13 40.62 250m: 3:18.78
100m: 1:16.51 40.83 200m:  2:37.87 40.74 300m: 4:00.30
8. KHARDANI, Koussay 12 BOUST TUN 5:23.87
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m:  1:56.08 41.03 250m: 3:19.26
100m: 1:15.05 39.84 200m:  2:37.40 41.32 300m: 4:01.00
9. FORTEMPS, Emilien 12 PERRON BEL 5:29.00
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:58.74 41.77 250m: 3:25.12
100m: 1:16.97 40.67 200m:  2:41.97 43.23 300m: 4:08.57
10. BRUNO, Diego 12 WN BEL 5:25.84
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m:  2:01.49 41.80 250m: 3:25.28
100m: 1:19.69 42.04 200m:  2:43.68 42.19 300m: 4:07.51
11. DEVILLE, mael 12 PERRON BEL 5:27.99
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m:  1:59.57 41.40 250m: 3:23.87
100m: 1:18.17 41.13 200m: 2:41.10 41.53 300m: 4:06.86
12. FRAYLICH, Hugo 12 CNB BEL NT
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m:  2:05.74 42.48 250m: 3:32.70
100m: 1:23.26 43.71 200m:  2:49.55 43.81 300m: 4:15.24
13. DUCARME, Luca 12 MHN BEL 5:47.54
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m:  2:05.21 42.84 250m: 3:30.72
100m: 1:22.37 43.86 200m: 2:48.03 42.82 300m: 4:13.97
14. DELBROUCK, Julien 12 HELIOS BEL NT
50m: 44.87 44.87 150m:  2:29.61 53.53 250m: 4:16.21

100m: 1:36.08 51.21 200m:  3:22.33 52.72 300m: 5:09.64

399

4:14.17 36.83
4:48.16 33.99

399

4:13.60 36.98
4:48.18 34.58

348

4:24.98 38.39
5:01.75 36.77

338

4:27.37 38.70
5:04.46 37.09

306

4:35.95 40.48
5:14.77 38.82

303

4:37.00 41.36
5:15.80 38.80

291

4:41.08 40.78
5:20.19 39.11

288

4:42.30 41.30
5:21.34 39.04

272

4:46.67 38.10
5:27.57 40.90

267

4:48.87 41.36
5:29.52 40.65

257

4:50.96 44.10
5:33.49 42.53

249

4:56.12 40.88
5:37.16 41.04

246

4:57.99 44.02
5:38.50 40.51

134

6:03.88 54.24
6:54.47 50.59
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